Hengesbach GmbH & Co. KG · Schimmelbuschstr. 17 · 40699 Erkrath · Tel. +49 (0) 21 04/30 32-0 · Fax +49 (0) 21 04/30 32-0 ·  www.hengesbach.com
T-TP60-EN-19-1/1
Modular resistance thermometer
- Quicktemp TP60/TW39...T500 -
DESCRIPTION
The TP60 resistance thermometers with the Quicktemp modular system and the optional, innovative Quick-Calibrate-Inside
system make possible quick installation and calibration with maximum flexibility in the process connection. They are particularly
suitable for temperature measurements in quality-related measuring locations with extremely high demands with regard to accu-

Modular resistance thermometer
- Quicktemp TP60/TW39...T500 -
ORDER INFORMATION Quicktemp TP60...T500
S1 - Sensortype
A 1xPt100, 2-L
B 1xPt100, 3-L
C 1xPt100, 4-L
D 2xPt100, 2-L (only in connection with resistor output A0 oder K0)
E 2xPt100, 3-L (only in connection with resistor output A0 oder K0)
B1 - Type Header
H Housing (Standard)
P Housing: extended design for transmitter TE82, Profibus PA
E1 - Insertion lenght / measuring length
90 118mm / 154mm
A1 - Output / range
A0 00 resistor output with open wire, 50mm
K0 00 resistor output with connector
P0 00 Transmitter TE82, Profibus PA
L0 Transmitter TE42, 4...20mA, 2-L
Q0 Transmitter TE42, 4...20mA, 2-L with Quick-Calibrate-Inside-Platine (QCI)
T0 Transmitter TE52, 4...20mA, 2-L HART
02 -50°C...+50°C
30 0...50°C
40 0...100°C
41 0...120°C
50 0...150°C
60 0...200°C
61 0...250°C
70 0...300°C
71 0...350°C
80 0...400°C
99 other range
O1 - Option - electrical connection
– cable gland M16x1,5 (standard)
M circular connector M12x1
O2 - Option - measuring insert
– standard
M mineral-isolated insert, vibrationproof
O3 - Option - accuracy class Pt100
– class A (standard)
2 class AA
O4 - Option - necktubing
– without
H with
S1 B1 E1 A1 O1 O2 O3 O4
TP60/TW39 90 T500
Hengesbach GmbH & Co. KG · Schimmelbuschstr. 17 · 40699 Erkrath · Tel. +49 (0) 21 04/30 32-0 · Fax +49 (0) 21 04/30 32-0 ·  www.hengesbach.com
T-TP60-EN-19-1/6
Modular resistance thermometer
- Quicktemp TP60/TW39...T500 -
ORDER INFORMATION for Quicktemp TP60...T500 accessories
Item no.: 06402380 Item no.: 06402381
Protective sleeve, process
connection TP16, G½“ with
elastomer-free sealing cone,
LSleeve 117mm, Ø6mm,
EL 50mm
Protective sleeve, process
connection TP15, smooth
sensor for clamp connection,
LSleeve 117mm, Ø6mm,
EL variable
Item no.: 06402382 Item no.: 06402387
Protective sleeve, process
connection TP13, sphere
Ø25mm for welding in,
LSleeve 117mm, Ø6mm,
EL 50mm
Optionally with tapered
sensor tip